
34
32

2
0

28
6
0
0
3

16
28
34
34
34

CODE PI
301 56.98529
302 58.59375
042 34.92647
043 39.70588
044 32.08333
048 66.91176
041 30.55556
083 65.625

46.3848

BIOLOGY
PHE

MATHS
CS

SCHOOL PI

SUBJECT WISE PI
SUBJECT NAME

ENGLISH
HINDI

PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 80%
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 70%
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 60%
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 50%
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 40%
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 33%

TOTAL STUDENTS FIRST DIVISION
TOTAL STUDENTS SECOND DIVISION
TOTAL STUDENTS THIRD DIVISION

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 90%

KV GC CRPF AGARTALA CLASS 12 RESULT SESSION 2022-23

TOTAL STUDENTS APPEARED IN EXAM
TOTAL STUDENTS PASSED

TOTAL COMPARTMENT
TOTAL FAIL

PASS % =    94.11 %



26
26

0
0

18
5
3
1
5

12
18
23
26
26

CODE PI
184 54.32692
002 59.61538
041 51.13636
086 71.63462
087 55.76923
241 38.33333

57.01923
MATHS STANDARD

SCHOOL PI

SUBJECT NAME
ENGLISH

HINDI
MATHS BASIC

SCIENCE
SST

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 70%
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 60%
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 50%
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 40%
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 33%

SUBJECT WISE PI

TOTAL STUDENTS FIRST DIVISION
TOTAL STUDENTS SECOND DIVISION
TOTAL STUDENTS THIRD DIVISION

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 90%
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 80%

TOTAL STUDENTS APPEARED IN EXAM
TOTAL STUDENTS PASSED

TOTAL COMPARTMENT
TOTAL FAIL

PASS % =    100%

KV GC CRPF AGARTALA CLASS 10 RESULT SESSION 2022-23


