KV GC CRPF AGARTALA CLASS 12 RESULT SESSION 2022-23

TOTAL STUDENTS APPEARED IN EXAM	34
TOTAL STUDENTS PASSED	32
TOTAL COMPARTMENT	2
TOTAL FAIL	0
PASS % = 94.11 %	

TOTAL STUDENTS FIRST DIVISION	28
TOTAL STUDENTS SECOND DIVISION	6
TOTAL STUDENTS THIRD DIVISION	0
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 90%	0
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 80%	3
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 70%	16
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 60%	28
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 50%	34
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 40%	34
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 33%	34

SUBJECT WISE PI			
SUBJECT NAME	CODE	PI	
ENGLISH	301	56.98529	
HINDI	302	58.59375	
PHYSICS	042	34.92647	
CHEMISTRY	043	39.70588	
BIOLOGY	044	32.08333	
PHE	048	66.91176	
MATHS	041	30.55556	
CS	083	65.625	
SCHOOL F	1	46.3848	

KV GC CRPF AGARTALA CLASS 10 RESULT SESSION 2022-23

TOTAL STUDENTS APPEARED IN EXAM	26
TOTAL STUDENTS PASSED	26
TOTAL COMPARTMENT	0
TOTAL FAIL	0
PASS % = 100%	

TOTAL STUDENTS FIRST DIVISION	18
TOTAL STUDENTS SECOND DIVISION	5
TOTAL STUDENTS THIRD DIVISION	3
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 90%	1
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 80%	5
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 70%	12
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 60%	18
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 50%	23
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 40%	26
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 33%	26

SUBJECT WISE PI			
SUBJECT NAME	CODE	PI	
ENGLISH	184	54.32692	
HINDI	002	59.61538	
MATHS BASIC	041	51.13636	
SCIENCE	086	71.63462	
SST	087	55.76923	
MATHS STANDARD	241	38.33333	
SCHOOL PI		57.01923	